VESSTIGE

<
>
=
=

: A189-192

COLOR

VERSA

: OSNABURG
452 G/M2
137 CM

BACKING
WEIGHT

WIDTH

:27.4 LM
N/A

LENGTH
REPEAT

TLT

INTALLATION

OTHER COLORS

-578

A189

591

A189

780

A189-667 A189-

A189-058

A189-190

AR SRR

A189-500 I A189-324 I A189-323

A189-117

A189-212

300

<))
©
—
<

312

A189

A189-002

A189-111




